
 

Antelope Valley Groundwater Cases (JCCP 4408) 
Los Angeles County Superior Court, Case No. BC 325 201 
Order Setting Hearing Date for Further Case Management Conference 

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA 

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES 

 

Coordinated Proceeding 
Special Title (Rule 1550(b)) 
 
ANTELOPE VALLEY GROUNDWATER 
CASES 
 
Included Actions: 
 
Los Angeles County Waterworks District No. 
40 v. Diamond Farming Co. 
Los Angeles County Superior Court 
Case No. BC 325 201 
 
Los Angeles County Waterworks District No. 
40 v. Diamond Farming Co. 
Kern County Superior Court 
Case No. S-1500-CV-254-348 
 
Wm. Bolthouse Farms, Inc. v. City of Lancaster
Diamond Farming Co. v. City of Lancaster 
Diamond Farming Co. v. Palmdale Water 
District 
Riverside County Superior Court 
Consolidated Action, Case Nos.  
RIC 353 840, RIC 344 436, RIC 344 668 
 

Judicial Council Coordination 
Proceeding No. 4408 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ORDER SETTING HEARING DATE 
FOR FURTHER CASE 
MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE 
 
 
Hearing Date:   March 12, 2010 
Hearing Time:  9:00 a.m. 
 
 
Department:     1 (Los Angeles) 
 
Judge:               Hon. Jack Komar 
 
  

 
AND RELATED CROSS-ACTIONS. 
 

 

 



2 


3 


4 


5 


6 


7 


8 


9 


10 


II 


12 


13 


14 


15 


16 


17 


18 


19 


20 


21 


22 


23 


24 


25 


26 


27 


28 


Following the Case Management Conference heard on February 5, 2010, the Court 

hereby orders: 

A Further Case Management Conference is set for March 12, 2010 at 9:00 a.m. in 

Department 1, Los Angeles County Superior Court. 

The parties are ordered to submit proposals for the issues remaining to be tried, 

including safe yield and overdraft. In addition, the parties are to submit their estimated length 

of trial. 

The Court requests an agreement from the parties, if possible, of the date for next phase 

of trial, in mid or late July 2010 or early August 2010. The location of the trial will be in 

Department 1, Los Angeles County Superior Court. 

SO ORDERED. 

Dated: February 8, 2010 

Antelope Valley Groundwater Cases (JCCP 4408) 
Los Angeles County Superior Court, Case No. BC 325201 

Order Setting Hearing Date for Further Case Management Conference 


