1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8	SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA		
9	COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES		
10			
11	Coordinated Proceeding	Judicial Counci	
12	Special Title (Rule 1550(b))	Proceeding No.	. 4408
13	ANTELOPE VALLEY GROUNDWATER CASES		
14			
15	Included Actions:		
16	Los Angeles County Waterworks District No. 40 v. Diamond Farming Co.	ORDER SETT FOR FURTH	TING HEARING DATE
17	Los Angeles County Superior Court		NT CONFERENCE
18	Case No. BC 325 201	Haaring Data	March 12, 2010
19	Los Angeles County Waterworks District No. 40 v. Diamond Farming Co.	Hearing Time:	9:00 a.m.
20	Kern County Superior Court	Department:	1 (Los Angeles)
21	Case No. S-1500-CV-254-348	Judge:	Hon. Jack Komar
22	Wm. Bolthouse Farms, Inc. v. City of Lancaster	Juuge.	11011. Jack Kulliai
23	Diamond Farming Co. v. City of Lancaster Diamond Farming Co. v. Palmdale Water		
24	District Riverside County Superior Court		
25	Consolidated Action, Case Nos.		
26	RIC 353 840, RIC 344 436, RIC 344 668		
27 28	AND RELATED CROSS-ACTIONS.		
28			

Following the Case Management Conference heard on February 5, 2010, the Court Į hereby orders: A Further Case Management Conference is set for March 12, 2010 at 9:00 a.m. in Department 1, Los Angeles County Superior Court. The parties are ordered to submit proposals for the issues remaining to be tried, including safe yield and overdraft. In addition, the parties are to submit their estimated length of trial. The Court requests an agreement from the parties, if possible, of the date for next phase of trial, in mid or late July 2010 or early August 2010. The location of the trial will be in Department 1, Los Angeles County Superior Court. SO ORDERED. Dated: February 8, 2010 Judge of the Superior Court